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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 42Kingpins Alley Family Fun Ctr
USBC Certification: 592124

President: Pete Temeles ptemeles@roadrunner.com
Secretary/Treasurer: Barnaby Jones barnabyjones8@aol.com

Important Messages
You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the

Standing Sheet Setup (Setup > Reports > Standings)
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk16  08/23  24-  9  40-  5  22- 10  29- 33   6- 23  11- 13  17- 39  42- 32  28- 19   8- 26  41- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 19

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk16  08/23   4- 25  37- 31  18- 15  27- 36   3- 12  16- 35   1- 30  34- 20   7- 38   2- 21 Position Round- Start Lane - 19

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 19 8 The Injured List 141½ 83½ 62.9 27608 405 49 500 1719
2 20 26 Buzzed With A Woody 137½ 87½ 61.1 27845 448 13 579 1958
3 21 41 DL Gould Graphics 134½ 90½ 59.8 27691 409 49 514 1815
4 22 14 The Silent Assas 131 94 58.2 27206 324 122 530 1818
5 23 4 NFWTJ 130½ 94½ 58.0 28112 444 27 536 1970
6 24 25 Waymes World 130 95 57.8 27564 380 71 505 1838
7 25 37 The Rizzards 125 100 55.6 26913 328 117 412 1446
8 26 31 JR & RJ 124½ 100½ 55.3 27393 401 52 473 1737
9 27 18 Team 18 123½ 101½ 54.9 27086 335 111 422 1496

10 28 15 Graves 122½ 102½ 54.4 27695 406 48 494 1769
11 29 27 The Dark Horses 121 104 53.8 27819 399 54 483 1724
12 30 36 S & S 120 105 53.3 27061 379 72 474 1638
13 31 3 HE HATE ME 119½ 105½ 53.1 27340 398 55 509 1892
14 32 12 Team 12 119½ 105½ 53.1 26993 319 126 422 1408
15 33 16 Team 16 117 108 52.0 26567 263 177 308 1104
16 34 35 Beauty and the Beast 116 109 51.6 27005 315 130 393 1389
17 35 1 Coaches Corner 115 110 51.1 26924 334 112 393 1426
18 36 30 Flamingo Babes 114½ 110½ 50.9 27323 357 92 456 1602
19 37 34 Matt & Ed 114½ 110½ 50.9 26381 259 180 338 1123
20 38 20 Mikes Marine Ser 114 111 50.7 27035 385 67 470 1665
21 39 7 Lady and the Tra 113½ 111½ 50.4 27022 382 70 503 1840
22 40 38 Flick N Rick 110½ 114½ 49.1 27482 422 33 509 1845
23 41 2 The Odd Ballz 110½ 114½ 49.1 25533 327 119 397 1480
24 42 21 Team 21 110 115 48.9 26762 326 119 465 1473
25 1 24 Team 24 109½ 115½ 48.7 23993 430 26 527 1857
26 2 9 Sister Act 2 108 117 48.0 26967 357 92 492 1727
27 3 40 DILLIGAFF's 106½ 118½ 47.3 27126 397 55 472 1724
28 4 5 Sweeney 106 119 47.1 26648 310 134 381 1330
29 5 22 Three Fingered Bandits 104 121 46.2 26956 374 76 463 1574
30 6 10 Something Badass 103½ 121½ 46.0 25908 428 28 541 1913
31 7 29 Team Retro 102½ 122½ 45.6 27311 406 48 497 1804
32 8 33 Team 33 102 123 45.3 26899 276 164 340 1202
33 9 6 Ireland Brothers 101½ 123½ 45.1 27207 343 104 427 1507
34 10 23 Imagine Losing 98½ 126½ 43.8 27193 405 49 525 1926
35 11 11 Mr & Mrs 98½ 126½ 43.8 26938 326 119 396 1457
36 12 13 Simple Pins 98 127 43.6 26356 252 186 318 1093
37 13 17 Ball Busters 97 128 43.1 26408 333 113 434 1496
38 14 39 Split Ends 96½ 128½ 42.9 26800 308 136 487 1713
39 15 42 Team 42 95½ 129½ 42.4 24828 257 181 396 1460
40 16 32 Unicorse Express 93½ 131½ 41.6 26713 350 98 466 1546
41 17 28 Pin Heads 92 133 40.9 23313 368 82 497 1738
42 18 19 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 The Odd Ballz 490 436 497 447 1870 11½ <---> Imagine Losing 453 426 455 494 1828 3½
3-4 Team Retro 434 442 461 463 1800 8 <---> Ireland Brothers 490 462 436 454 1842 7
5-6 Mr & Mrs 441 413 422 427 1703 4 <---> Three Fingered Bandits 456 437 466 458 1817 11
7-8 Team 33 484 408 469 448 1809 9 <---> Simple Pins 436 443 432 427 1738 6
9-10 Unicorse Express 394 433 412 420 1659 5 <---> Ball Busters 418 427 485 407 1737 10

11-12 Pin Heads 500 442 399 459 1800 5 <---> Split Ends 413 484 519 503 1919 10
13-14 Team 42 462 431 425 440 1758 14 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
15-16 DL Gould Graphics 442 474 383 430 1729 2 <---> The Injured List 439 524 510 450 1923 13
17-18 NFWTJ 371 473 453 499 1796 4 <---> Buzzed With A Woody 497 457 552 442 1948 11
19-20 The Silent Assas 480 484 431 493 1888 11 <---> Team 18 452 462 415 437 1766 4
21-22 HE HATE ME 377 385 443 513 1718 1 <---> Waymes World 462 536 536 561 2095 14
23-24 The Dark Horses 492 490 539 380 1901 6½ <---> Graves 529 467 488 447 1931 8½
25-26 The Rizzards 469 491 475 442 1877 11 <---> Team 16 431 464 444 461 1800 4
27-28 JR & RJ 438 513 463 480 1894 13 <---> Lady and the Tra 421 425 456 407 1709 2
29-30 Mikes Marine Ser 466 443 437 452 1798 4½ <---> S & S 488 448 437 464 1837 10½
31-32 Flick N Rick 459 447 405 472 1783 3 <---> Team 12 496 495 436 477 1904 12
33-34 Coaches Corner 463 478 435 447 1823 10 <---> Team 21 416 427 407 488 1738 5
35-36 Flamingo Babes 461 456 549 465 1931 10 <---> Sister Act 2 487 451 443 443 1824 5
37-38 Sweeney 392 508 428 366 1694 3 <---> Matt & Ed 448 449 460 488 1845 12
39-40 Something Badass 438 432 446 411 1727 1 <---> Beauty and the Beast 471 496 461 471 1899 14
41-42 DILLIGAFF's 396 471 480 509 1856 5 <---> Team 24 518 488 478 474 1958 10

Individual High Averages
Men 244.25 John Confalone III 234.08 David Gould II 233.48 Chris Bruno 223.77 Chris Charron
Women 216.85 Kara Rapp 210.75 Brittany Clark 192.09 Shannon King 187.36 Nadine Lefebvre

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1970 NFWTJ 579 Buzzed With A Woody 2142 Imagine Losing 589 Team 21
1913 Something Badass 530 The Silent Assas 2116 Lady and the Tra 565 Three Fingered Ban
1892 HE HATE ME 527 Team 24 2095 Waymes World 564 Sister Act 2
1845 Flick N Rick 500 The Injured List 2072 Team 42 564 DL Gould Graphics

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 1067 Cory Nichols 300 David Gould II 1116 Kevin Goodell Jr 321 Jonathon Temeles

1044 Jeff Hermance 300 Chris Bruno 1088 Ethan Corlew 318 Cole Wagner
1020 Nick Fuller 300 John Confalone III 1082 Rob Phelps 314 Matt Stratton
1007 Chris Charron 300 Dalton Jones 1081 Kyle Young 312 Corey Millington

300 Todd Weils 312 George Goss IV
312 Matt LaPlant

Women 979 Kara Rapp 278 Shannon King 1081 Scout Jones 320 Denise Corlew
936 Brittany Clark 247 Marie Tennant 1031 Nadine Lefebvre 305 Amber Gossett
821 Lee Anne Gould 226 Samantha Bruno 998 Danielle Willard 286 Lindsey Fredette
661 Jessica Lylyk 181 Stephanie Mandigo 959 Kim Keays-Loffler 277 Jaime Jones

Most Improved Average
Men 169 to 202.46 =+33.46Rob Phelps 190 to 216.89 =+26.89 Brad Delisle 222 to 244.25 =+22.25John Confalone I
Women 162 to 192.09 =+30.09Shannon King 125 to 137.29 =+12.29 Lindsey Fredette 199 to 210.75 =+11.75Brittany Clark

Team Rosters
High High To Raise

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1
1 - Coaches Corner  Lane 35  HDCP=112  Avg=334

1 Lindsey Fredette 137 83 7688 56 197 587 163 155 120 139 577 592
2 Jack Celeste 197 29 11829 60 256 851 187 210 202 195 794 843

2 - The Odd Ballz  Lane 41  HDCP=119  Avg=327
1 Angel N. Davey 111 107 6251 56 159 507 146 114 123 111 494 469
2 Brad C. Delisle 216 12 12146 56 269 973 224 202 254 216 896 874

3 - HE HATE ME  Lane 31  HDCP=55  Avg=398
1 Tom E. Dickinson 210 18 11794 56 279 944 162 188 217 258 825 866
2 Joe A. Yanklowitz 188 37 10554 56 256 904 161 143 172 201 677 786

4 - NFWTJ  Lane 23  HDCP=27  Avg=444
1 Alexander King 200 27 12033 60 257 933 184 181 181 174 720 831
2 John S. Confalone III 244 0 14655 60 300 1053 162 267 247 300 976 1025

5 - Sweeney  Lane 4  HDCP=134  Avg=310
1 Amanda J. Sweeney 117 101 7069 60 153 506 102 122 115 104 443 483
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High High To Raise
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1

6 - Ireland Brothers  Lane 9  HDCP=104  Avg=343
1 Bryan Ireland 184 41 11048 60 256 848 241 179 176 182 778 792
2 Dan Ireland 159 63 9563 60 223 738 144 178 155 167 644 677

7 - Lady and the Tra  Lane 39  HDCP=70  Avg=382
1 Amber Gossett 162 61 8433 52 243 773 169 155 153 137 614 695
2 Cory W. Nichols 220 9 10597 48 300 1067 184 202 235 202 823 895

8 - The Injured List  Lane 19  HDCP=49  Avg=405
1 Matt Stratton 212 16 12736 60 296 935 174 226 233 199 832 896
2 Jarred Hayes 193 33 10856 56 258 887 214 247 226 200 887 784

9 - Sister Act 2  Lane 2  HDCP=92  Avg=357
1 Danielle Willard 147 74 6476 44 204 686 180 124 116 178 598 628
2 Brittany Clark 210 18 11802 56 268 936 214 234 234 172 854 858

10 - Something Badass  Lane 6  HDCP=28  Avg=428
1 Ray R. Tennant Jr 216 12 12120 56 286 992 174 222 225 204 825 900
2 Nick C. Fuller 212 16 11904 56 299 1020 238 184 195 181 798 876

11 - Mr & Mrs  Lane 11  HDCP=119  Avg=326
1 Jessica Lylyk 149 72 8940 60 197 661 129 123 140 120 512 660
2 Josh Lylyk 177 47 9951 56 245 816 193 171 163 188 715 729

12 - Team 12  Lane 32  HDCP=126  Avg=319
1 Stephanie Mandigo 129 90 7776 60 181 589 155 168 116 150 589 544
2 Cole Wagner 190 36 11405 60 279 881 214 200 193 200 807 819

13 - Simple Pins  Lane 12  HDCP=186  Avg=252
1 Jessica L. Benson 107 110 6001 56 155 500 107 114 91 73 385 479
2 Adam Benson 145 76 8135 56 190 652 143 143 155 168 609 625

14 - The Silent Assas  Lane 22  HDCP=122  Avg=324
1 Kim Keays-Loffler 122 97 4896 40 163 563 0 516
2 Rob Phelps 202 25 9718 48 259 916 0 838

15 - Graves  Lane 28  HDCP=48  Avg=406
1 Tom M. Graves 211 17 12662 60 287 951 278 236 237 186 937 906
2 Mike J. Graves 195 31 10960 56 246 831 202 182 202 212 798 800

16 - Team 16  Lane 33  HDCP=177  Avg=263
1 Stephanie Coulman 133 87 7862 59 177 588 125 143 128 122 518 580
2 Billy Tyminski 130 90 7296 56 171 581 129 144 139 162 574 564

17 - Ball Busters  Lane 13  HDCP=113  Avg=333
1 Ray L. Tennant Sr 164 59 9870 60 215 771 157 181 164 162 664 690
2 Marie Tennant 169 54 10186 60 247 803 148 133 208 132 621 694

18 - Team 18  Lane 27  HDCP=111  Avg=335
1 Joel Hill III 177 47 10671 60 250 851 183 173 206 196 758 721
2 Jacob A. Hill 158 64 9483 60 203 724 159 179 99 131 568 693

19 - BYE  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Avg=0

20 - Mikes Marine Ser  Lane 38  HDCP=67  Avg=385
1 Walt W. Sevrie 185 40 11102 60 247 827 182 190 152 225 749 802
2 Mike D. White Sr 200 27 10404 52 258 872 0 852

21 - Team 21  Lane 42  HDCP=119  Avg=326
1 Richard Guy 197 29 11853 60 269 881 161 176 201 266 804 819
2 Caleb Tamez 129 90 7793 60 200 674 136 132 87 103 458 527

22 - Three Fingered Bandits  Lane 5  HDCP=76  Avg=374
1 Chris Young 177 47 9922 56 230 780 194 178 214 148 734 758
2 Kyle Young 197 29 11822 60 268 937 185 182 175 233 775 850

23 - Imagine Losing  Lane 10  HDCP=49  Avg=405
1 Ethan M. Corlew 192 34 11559 60 278 944 197 177 192 250 816 793
2 Dalton Jones 213 15 12814 60 300 982 207 200 214 195 816 882

24 - Team 24  Lane 1  HDCP=26  Avg=430
1 George Goss IV 213 15 7689 36 289 973 266 227 245 235 973 871
2 Devan M. VanGuilder 217 11 9555 44 267 973 223 232 204 210 869 909

25 - Waymes World  Lane 24  HDCP=71  Avg=380
1 Samantha L. Bruno 166 57 7997 48 226 758 162 213 193 185 753 687
2 Todd C. Weils 214 14 12871 60 300 1038 224 247 267 300 1038 889

26 - Buzzed With A Woody  Lane 20  HDCP=13  Avg=448
1 Frank A. Cataldo 215 13 12071 56 279 943 226 209 249 194 878 889
2 Chris M. Bruno 233 0 14009 60 300 1031 258 235 290 235 1018 967

BLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun CtrBLS-2023/AS 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon - Kingpins Alley Family Fun Ctr8/18/2023  10:55 pm  Page 3 of 7



Show Me The Money 20238/16/2023    Week 15 of 17 Page 4

High High To Raise
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1

27 - The Dark Horses  Lane 29  HDCP=54  Avg=399
1 Will Flewelling 178 46 9279 52 237 826 202 196 204 157 759 745
2 Jeff Hermance 221 8 12395 56 290 1044 234 238 279 167 918 925

28 - Pin Heads  Lane 17  HDCP=82  Avg=368
1 Matt LaPlant 167 56 4687 28 251 763 191 172 150 180 693 689
2 Mike LaPointe 201 26 8876 44 269 942 227 188 167 197 779 820

29 - Team Retro  Lane 7  HDCP=48  Avg=406
1 Bob E. Evans 200 27 7212 36 263 852 176 191 209 202 778 828
2 Barnaby J. Jones 206 21 10738 52 257 854 211 204 205 214 834 854

30 - Flamingo Babes  Lane 36  HDCP=92  Avg=357
1 Denise L. Corlew 141 80 8504 60 239 693 122 170 239 147 678 584
2 Kara Rapp 216 12 13011 60 279 979 246 193 217 225 881 877

31 - JR & RJ  Lane 26  HDCP=52  Avg=401
1 Jonathon R. Temeles 197 29 11078 56 276 934 193 216 204 210 823 802
2 Pete E. Temeles 204 23 8179 40 244 859 192 244 206 217 859 841

32 - Unicorse Express  Lane 16  HDCP=98  Avg=350
1 Corey Millington 198 28 11890 60 279 868 162 204 183 175 724 846
2 Chuck R. Jones 152 70 8549 56 215 702 136 133 133 149 551 631

33 - Team 33  Lane 8  HDCP=164  Avg=276
1 Sam Green 108 109 6527 60 150 503 129 103 138 130 500 449
2 Rob Green 168 55 10100 60 243 794 190 140 166 153 649 716

34 - Matt & Ed  Lane 37  HDCP=180  Avg=259
1 Matthew E. Coughlan 97 119 5833 60 132 448 81 103 108 127 419 439
2 Ed L. Bousley III 162 61 9736 60 220 749 185 164 170 179 698 696

35 - Beauty and the Beast  Lane 34  HDCP=130  Avg=315
1 Carrie Goodell 113 105 6790 60 161 494 104 131 106 115 456 506
2 Kevin L. Goodell Jr 202 25 12179 60 268 964 236 234 224 225 919 813

36 - S & S  Lane 30  HDCP=72  Avg=379
1 Nadine Lefebvre 187 38 6745 36 245 851 213 201 192 159 765 775
2 Shannon King 192 34 10757 56 278 854 201 173 171 231 776 823

37 - The Rizzards  Lane 25  HDCP=117  Avg=328
1 Kyle J. Brown 169 54 9483 56 224 765 166 170 192 192 720 717
2 Samual Tank 159 63 8298 52 223 721 184 202 164 131 681 662

38 - Flick N Rick  Lane 40  HDCP=33  Avg=422
1 Garrick Wager 199 27 6176 31 255 853 0 824
2 Chris R. Charron 223 6 13426 60 277 1007 200 222 182 238 842 910

39 - Split Ends  Lane 14  HDCP=136  Avg=308
1 Diane Meany 121 98 6306 52 160 553 93 140 150 119 502 526
2 Tim Brown 187 38 11248 60 254 861 181 205 230 245 861 784

40 - DILLIGAFF's  Lane 3  HDCP=55  Avg=397
1 Wyman P. Swinton 199 27 11961 60 256 908 187 205 197 198 787 839
2 Don Swinton 198 28 10331 52 255 868 153 210 227 255 845 813

41 - DL Gould Graphics  Lane 21  HDCP=49  Avg=409
1 Lee Anne C. Gould 175 49 10518 60 246 821 180 168 142 156 646 746
2 David P. Gould II 234 0 14045 60 300 1034 214 258 193 226 891 995

42 - Team 42  Lane 15  HDCP=181  Avg=257
1 Jaime Jones 118 100 5693 48 173 552 136 119 107 117 479 495
2 Scout S. Jones 139 81 7792 56 193 685 145 131 137 142 555 608

Temporary Substitutes
High High To Raise

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1
1 Alan J. Barcomb 207 20 5816 28 248 881 224 193 225 167 809 840
2 John T. Bardin Jr 129 90 3639 28 175 560 0 521
3 Ryan H. Benosky 200 27 2404 12 269 846 0 812
4 Gail Benson 90 126 724 8 127 419 0 368
5 Mike A. Blair 212 16 2545 12 254 918 0 863
6 Austin Bovee 229 0 918 4 244 918 0 922
7 Kyle Collegian bk202 25 704 4 201 704 0 712
8 Trisha Collegian bk133 87 570 4 157 570 0 574
9 Ken L. Companion Jr bk217 11 954 4 268 954 0 958

10 Jon Cramer 210 18 3364 16 299 992 0 856
11 Brenton DeLisle bk219 9 873 4 244 873 0 879
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High High To Raise
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Avg +1

12 Robert S. Eggleston 196 30 2356 12 232 841 0 796
13 Brad Facteau 181 44 3637 20 242 877 0 731
14 Dave Fitzgerald bk178 46 724 4 188 724 0 732
15 Will Flewelling (L) 142 79 1141 8 173 585 0 575
16 Frank C. Gorham Jr bk196 30 726 4 204 726 0 730
17 Cameron S. Hill 246 0 984 4 286 984 0 992
18 Colin Johnston 161 62 644 4 208 644 0 652
19 Jill A. Marr 102 115 2871 28 145 448 0 425
20 Josh McCarty 193 33 774 4 233 774 0 778
21 Dan D. Mitchell bk205 22 786 4 226 786 0 790
22 Shawn O. Morehouse 207 20 4153 20 256 872 0 839
23 Jarrett Morris 213 15 855 4 255 855 0 857
24 Adam Niedhammer 206 21 2483 12 255 865 0 829
25 Brian H. Palmer 206 21 4136 20 277 995 247 211 211 210 879 832
26 Sarah Paruolo 198 28 1586 8 247 838 0 802
27 Aaron R. Pond 255 0 1023 4 300 1023 0 1025
28 Chris S. Rock 226 3 1815 8 268 938 0 909
29 Nick Scott 210 18 3365 16 258 883 236 202 200 211 849 855
30 Brittany Smith bk156 66 539 4 156 539 0 541
31 Meagan H. Tennant bk169 54 775 4 233 775 0 777
32 Logan M. White 213 15 4268 20 269 951 0 868
33 Jesse L. Whorf 195 31 1566 8 243 821 0 786
34 Mike Winters 192 34 3850 20 257 845 175 215 162 225 777 782
35 Ralph L. Woodcock Jr 176 48 1414 8 204 715 0 710
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Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
1 Confalone III, John S. 14655 60 244.25
2 Gould II, David P. 14045 60 234.08
3 Bruno, Chris M. 14009 60 233.48
4 Charron, Chris R. 13426 60 223.77
5 Hermance, Jeff 12395 56 221.34
6 Nichols, Cory W. 10597 48 220.77
7 VanGuilder, Devan M. 9555 44 217.16
8 Delisle, Brad C. 12146 56 216.89
9 Rapp, Kara 13011 60 216.85

10 Tennant Jr, Ray R. 12120 56 216.43
11 Cataldo, Frank A. 12071 56 215.55
12 Weils, Todd C. 12871 60 214.52
13 Goss IV, George 7689 36 213.58
14 Jones, Dalton 12814 60 213.57
15 Fuller, Nick C. 11904 56 212.57
16 Stratton, Matt 12736 60 212.27
17 Graves, Tom M. 12662 60 211.03
18 Clark, Brittany 11802 56 210.75
19 Dickinson, Tom E. 11794 56 210.61
20 Jones, Barnaby J. 10738 52 206.50
21 Temeles, Pete E. 8179 40 204.48
22 Goodell Jr, Kevin L. 12179 60 202.98
23 Phelps, Rob 9718 48 202.46
24 LaPointe, Mike 8876 44 201.73
25 King, Alexander 12033 60 200.55
26 Evans, Bob E. 7212 36 200.33
27 White Sr, Mike D. 10404 52 200.08
28 Swinton, Wyman P. 11961 60 199.35
29 Wager, Garrick 6176 31 199.23
30 Swinton, Don 10331 52 198.67
31 Millington, Corey 11890 60 198.17
32 Temeles, Jonathon R. 11078 56 197.82
33 Guy, Richard 11853 60 197.55
34 Celeste, Jack 11829 60 197.15
35 Young, Kyle 11822 60 197.03
36 Graves, Mike J. 10960 56 195.71
37 Hayes, Jarred 10856 56 193.86
38 Sweeney, Adam F. 10836 56 193.50
39 Corlew, Ethan M. 11559 60 192.65
40 King, Shannon 10757 56 192.09
41 Wagner, Cole 11405 60 190.08

42 Yanklowitz, Joe A. 10554 56 188.46
43 Brown, Tim 11248 60 187.47
44 Lefebvre, Nadine 6745 36 187.36
45 Sevrie, Walt W. 11102 60 185.03
46 Ireland, Bryan 11048 60 184.13
47 Flewelling, Will 9279 52 178.44
48 Hill III, Joel 10671 60 177.85
49 Lylyk, Josh 9951 56 177.70
50 Young, Chris 9922 56 177.18
51 Gould, Lee Anne C. 10518 60 175.30
52 Tennant, Marie 10186 60 169.77
53 Brown, Kyle J. 9483 56 169.34
54 Green, Rob 10100 60 168.33
55 LaPlant, Matt 4687 28 167.39
56 Bruno, Samantha L. 7997 48 166.60
57 Tennant Sr, Ray L. 9870 60 164.50
58 Bousley III, Ed L. 9736 60 162.27
59 Gossett, Amber 8433 52 162.17
60 Tank, Samual 8298 52 159.58
61 Ireland, Dan 9563 60 159.38
62 Hill, Jacob A. 9483 60 158.05
63 Jones, Chuck R. 8549 56 152.66
64 Lylyk, Jessica 8940 60 149.00
65 Willard, Danielle 6476 44 147.18
66 Benson, Adam 8135 56 145.27
67 Corlew, Denise L. 8504 60 141.73
68 Jones, Scout S. 7792 56 139.14
69 Fredette, Lindsey 7688 56 137.29
70 Coulman, Stephanie 7862 59 133.25
71 Tyminski, Billy 7296 56 130.29
72 Tamez, Caleb 7793 60 129.88
73 Mandigo, Stephanie 7776 60 129.60
74 Keays-Loffler, Kim 4896 40 122.40
75 Meany, Diane 6306 52 121.27
76 Jones, Jaime 5693 48 118.60
77 Sweeney, Amanda J. 7069 60 117.82
78 Goodell, Carrie 6790 60 113.17
79 Davey, Angel N. 6251 56 111.63
80 Green, Sam 6527 60 108.78
81 Benson, Jessica L. 6001 56 107.16
82 Coughlan, Matthew E. 5833 60 97.22

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
1 John S. Confalone III 53.5 21.5 71.33%
2 Lee Anne C. Gould 49.0 26.0 65.33%
3 Kevin L. Goodell Jr 48.0 27.0 64.00%
4 Matt Stratton 46.5 28.5 62.00%
5 Chris M. Bruno 45.0 30.0 60.00%
6 Jarred Hayes 44.5 30.5 59.33%
7 Jonathon R. Temeles 44.0 26.0 62.86%
8 Shannon King 44.0 26.0 62.86%
9 Kyle J. Brown 44.0 26.0 62.86%

10 Richard Guy 43.5 31.5 58.00%
11 Todd C. Weils 43.5 31.5 58.00%
12 Jeff Hermance 43.0 27.0 61.43%
13 Joel Hill III 43.0 32.0 57.33%
14 Tom M. Graves 42.5 32.5 56.67%
15 Adam F. Sweeney 42.0 28.0 60.00%
16 Frank A. Cataldo 42.0 28.0 60.00%
17 Chris R. Charron 42.0 33.0 56.00%
18 Jack Celeste 42.0 33.0 56.00%

19 Jacob A. Hill 41.0 34.0 54.67 %
20 Billy Tyminski 41.0 34.0 54.67 %
21 David P. Gould II 40.5 34.5 54.00 %
22 Tim Brown 40.0 35.0 53.33 %
23 Kara Rapp 40.0 35.0 53.33 %
24 Bryan Ireland 40.0 35.0 53.33 %
25 Stephanie Mandigo 40.0 35.0 53.33 %
26 Matthew E. Coughlan 39.0 36.0 52.00 %
27 Mike D. White Sr 39.0 26.0 60.00 %
28 Tom E. Dickinson 38.0 32.0 54.29 %
29 Ed L. Bousley III 38.0 37.0 50.67 %
30 Sam Green 38.0 37.0 50.67 %
31 Wyman P. Swinton 37.5 37.5 50.00 %
32 Ray L. Tennant Sr 37.5 37.5 50.00 %
33 Rob Phelps 37.5 22.5 62.50 %
34 Scout S. Jones 37.5 37.5 50.00 %
35 Angel N. Davey 37.0 38.0 49.33 %
36 Chris Young 37.0 38.0 49.33 %
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Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won

37 Ethan M. Corlew 37.0 38.0 49.33%
38 Mike J. Graves 36.0 34.0 51.43%
39 Cole Wagner 36.0 39.0 48.00%
40 George Goss IV 36.0 29.0 55.38%
41 Brad C. Delisle 35.5 39.5 47.33%
42 Lindsey Fredette 35.0 35.0 50.00%
43 Samual Tank 35.0 40.0 46.67%
44 Joe A. Yanklowitz 34.5 35.5 49.29%
45 Samantha L. Bruno 34.0 26.0 56.67%
46 Ray R. Tennant Jr 34.0 41.0 45.33%
47 Stephanie Coulman 34.0 41.0 45.33%
48 Adam Benson 33.5 36.5 47.86%
49 Denise L. Corlew 33.5 41.5 44.67%
50 Jessica Lylyk 33.0 42.0 44.00%
51 Cory W. Nichols 32.5 27.5 54.17%
52 Josh Lylyk 32.5 37.5 46.43%
53 Chuck R. Jones 32.0 38.0 45.71%
54 Amber Gossett 32.0 43.0 42.67%
55 Walt W. Sevrie 31.5 43.5 42.00%
56 Nick C. Fuller 31.0 44.0 41.33%
57 Caleb Tamez 30.5 44.5 40.67%
58 Danielle Willard 30.5 24.5 55.45%
59 Kyle Young 30.5 44.5 40.67%

60 Alexander King 30.0 45.0 40.00 %
61 Will Flewelling 29.5 35.5 45.38 %
62 Dalton Jones 29.5 45.5 39.33 %
63 Jessica L. Benson 29.5 40.5 42.14 %
64 Brittany Clark 29.0 41.0 41.43 %
65 Devan M. VanGuilder 28.5 41.5 40.71 %
66 Marie Tennant 28.0 47.0 37.33 %
67 Don Swinton 28.0 37.0 43.08 %
68 Dan Ireland 28.0 47.0 37.33 %
69 Rob Green 28.0 47.0 37.33 %
70 Kim Keays-Loffler 27.5 22.5 55.00 %
71 Amanda J. Sweeney 27.0 48.0 36.00 %
72 Carrie Goodell 27.0 48.0 36.00 %
73 Corey Millington 26.5 48.5 35.33 %
74 Barnaby J. Jones 26.0 39.0 40.00 %
75 Nadine Lefebvre 26.0 19.0 57.78 %
76 Bob E. Evans 25.5 19.5 56.67 %
77 Pete E. Temeles 24.0 26.0 48.00 %
78 Mike LaPointe 24.0 41.0 36.92 %
79 Jaime Jones 23.0 47.0 32.86 %
80 Diane Meany 23.0 47.0 32.86 %
81 Matt LaPlant 19.0 21.0 47.50 %
82 Garrick Wager 18.5 21.5 46.25 %
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